Imatran Keilailuliitto ry
Imatran Keilahalli

IBT 7, 5 sarjaa am (28.01.2019-09.02.2019)

Valvoja:ikl

Nimi

1 Antti Mannukka

2 Pertti Rautsiala

3 Jari Aaltonen

4 Jarmo Ronka

5 Mika Huotilainen

6 Tapio Nokelainen

7 Sami Kettunen

8 Eetu Pusenius

9 Miko Hallikainen
10 Veikko Halonen
11 Simo Uosukainen
12 Antti Monto
13 Mika Vento
14 Minna Uosukainen
15 Janne Rapanen
16 Petri Kankaanranta
17 Tero Uosukainen

Seura
KooTeeKoo
KooTeeKoo
ParKe
Slaikkarit

Bar Q Bowlers
KooTeeKoo
Bar Q Bowlers
Slaikkarit
Slaikkarit
Steel Masters
ParKe

Bar Q Bowlers
X-COM

ParKe
KooTeeKoo
Slaikkarit
ParKe

Liitto
Imatra
Imatra
Imatra
Imatra
Imatra
Imatra
Imatra
Imatra
Imatra
Imatra
Imatra
Imatra
Lappeenranta
Imatra
Imatra
Imatra
Imatra

Tulos
1103
1091
1083
1074
1069
1049
1047
1041
1021
1021
1019
1001
1001

997
970
968
927

Pisteet
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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